
2015-2016 

Opelika Parks & Recreation 

Pre-Season Practice  

All practices at Opelika SportsPlex 

 
 
 
Monday November 30  
5:00 Spurs & Lakers 
6:00 Clippers & Nuggets 
7:00 Thunder & Mavericks 
 
Tuesday December 1  
5:00 Cavs & Bulls 
6:00 Heat & 76’ers 
7:00 Hawks & Magic 
 
Wednesday December 2 

5:00 Lakers & Nuggets 
6:00 Thunder & Spurs 
7:00 Clippers & Mavericks 
 
Thursday December 3 
5:00 Mystics & Storm 
6:00 Dream & Stars 
7:00 Cavs & Bulls 
 
Friday December 4 
5:00 Mystics & Dream 
6:00 Stars & Storm 
7:00 Heat & 76’ers 
 
Monday December 7 
5:00 Mystics & Stars 
6:00 Dream & Storm 
7:00 Hawks & Magic 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Tuesday December 8 
5:00 Hawks & Heat 
6:00 Cavs & Magic 
7:00 Bulls & 76’ers 
 
Wednesday December 9 

5:00 Clippers & Mavericks 
6:00 Spurs & Thunder 
7:00 Lakers & Nuggets 
 
Thursday December 10 
5:00 Cavs & Bulls 
6:00 Magic & Hawks 
7:00 Heat & 76’ers 
 
Friday December 11 
5:00 Stars & Storm 
6:00 Dream & Mystics 
 
 
Monday December 14 
5:00 Storm & Dream 
6:00 Stars & Mystics 
 
 
Tuesday December 15 
5:00 Thunder & Lakers 
6:00 Mavericks & Clippers 
7:00 Nuggets & Spurs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Wednesday December 16 
5:00 Cavs & Magic 
6:00 Bulls & 76’ers 
7:00 Hawks & Heat 
 
Thursday December 17 
5:00 Spurs & Lakers 
6:00 Clippers & Nuggets 
7:00 Thunder & Mavericks 
 


